
 

 
 
 
 

The Milwaukee County Division of Human Resources has announced examinations for the positions listed 
below.  The promotional examinations are restricted to County employees. 

SOME POSITIONS MAY BE OPENED FOR TRANSFER PURPOSES ONLY. 
 
 

A listing of all positions currently open for recruitment is available for web browsing on both the 
Internal County network and the Internet.   

 
For assistance connecting to internal (Intranet) site,  

contact DHR MIS staff at 278-5171 or the IMSD Help Desk at 289-5819. 
  

Web Page on the Intranet http://Mcnet or http://172.31.1.40 
 

Web page on the Internet: www.jobs.milwaukeecounty.org 
 
 
 
 

                                 

POSITION / JOB TITLE      PROMOTIONAL SALARY- ANNUAL 
 

OPENING DATE CLOSING DATE (Before 11:59 PM) 

    
    

  
 

POSITION / JOB TITLE      ORIGINAL & CONTINUOUS 
 

OPENING DATE CLOSING DATE (Before 11:59PM) 
Communications & Highway Safety 
Dispatcher $32,289.50    to    $39,886.70 Thursday, March 8, 2012 Until Further Notice 
Concessions / Merchandise Coordinator $57,667.38    to    $68,873.38 Wednesday, March 7, 2012 Thursday, March 29, 2012 
Heritage Farm Attendant (Seasonal)            $14.57 per  hour Wednesday, March 14, 2012 Until Further Notice 
Human Services Worker (Pool) $16.00           to      $25.64 per hour Monday, March 5, 2012 Monday, March 19, 2012 
Ironworker – DPW $40,172.70    to    $46,471.36 Monday, March 5, 2012 Monday, March 12, 2012 
Juvenile Corrections Officer Bilingual 
Spanish $34,847.00    to    $41,297.00 Friday, March 2, 2012 Thursday, March 15, 2012 
Maintenance Tech (Hourly) $30,461.60    to    $38,302.16 Monday, March 12, 2012 Friday, March 23, 2012 

Managing Engineer Electrical $80,600.00    to    $95,867.00 Monday, March 5, 2012 Thursday, April 5, 2012 

Managing Engineer Field Operations $80,600.00    to    $95,867.00 Monday, March 5, 2012 Thursday, April 5, 2012 

Principal Assistant Corporation Counsel $45,959.26    to    $111,862.40 Tuesday, March 6, 2012 Tuesday, March 20, 2012 
 

 

TRANSFER ONLY 
 

OPENING DATE CLOSING DATE (Before 11:59PM) 
   

 
 

CURRENTLY CLOSED POSITIONS 
 

              OPENING DATE CLOSING DATE  
   
   
   

 

2/16/12 

http://www.jobs.milwaukeecounty.org/

	POSITION / JOB TITLE
	     PROMOTIONAL SALARY- ANNUAL
	OPENING DATE
	POSITION / JOB TITLE

	     ORIGINAL & CONTINUOUS
	Communications & Highway Safety Dispatcher
	TRANSFER ONLY
	CURRENTLY CLOSED POSITIONS


